
50 m Einzelkonkurrenz/ Kranzstich    Kat. A FP
2016   6 Teilnehmer Vj 5

Rang Name Vorname Jahrg. Ort Resultat 10-er

1 Schneider Werner 1945 Bern 95 6
2 Jeker Camille 1948 Wahlen 95 6
3 Andrist Ernst 1938 Wenslingen 94 5
4 Klaus Otto 1939 Liestal 93 5
5 Meier Walter 1946 Kilchberg 93 3
6 Schweizer Beat 1956 Bubendorf 92 4

50 m Einzelkonkurrenz/ Kranzstich    Kat. B  RF

2016 20 Teilnehmer Vj 16
Rang Name Vorname Jahrg. Ort Resultat 10-er

1 Belser Edith 1946 Zunzgen 92 5
2 Hänggi Rudolf 1952 Dittingen 92 3
3 Baumgartner Dieter 1949 Bennwil 91 6
4 Wenger Beat 1955 Frenkendorf 90 3
5 Bögli Denis 1949 Oberwil 89 5
6 Wenger Brigitte 1955 Frenkendorf 89 2
7 Schefer Reinhard 1949 Aesch 88 2
8 Ryf Ernst 1944 Magden 87 3
9 Schweitzer Herbert 1933 Zunzgen 87 2
10 Karrer Urs 1945 Röschenz 86 1
11 Klaus Karin 1940 Liestal 84 2
12 Bieri Alfred 1941 Zunzgen 82 2
13 Lanz Bruno 1947 Nenzlingen 82 2
14 Trachsel Rupert 1945 Reinach 80 1
15 Höfler Thomas 1947 Blauen 79 1
16 Schaad Gina 1950 Pfeffingen 78 2
17 Farner Ulrich 1945 Ettingen 78 1
18 Schmid Ernst 1949 Zunzgen 75
19 Bracher Rosmarie 1934 Reinach 64 1
20 Haeussler Victor 1942 Basel 64 1

50 m Einzelkonkurrenz/ Kranzstich    Kat. C    OP

2016 9 Teilnehmer Vj 6
Rang Name Vorname Jahrg. Ort Resultat 10-er

1 Mösch Hans 1943 Arlesheim 91 5
2 Sgro Carmelo 1946 Muttenz 89 2
3 Brodbeck Alfred 1948 Giebenach 87 3
4 Schaad Werner 1946 Pfeffingen 87 2
5 Nyffeler Markus 1943 Zunzgen 86 2
6 Hüppi Rudolf 1944 Blauen 85 2
7 Meier Hansruedi 1939 Rheinfelden 83 2
8 Flükiger Werner 1940 Riehen 79
9 Bouverat Marcel 1940 Basel 72 1



50 m Jahresstich Kat. A FW / FP
2016 6 Teilnehmer Vj 3

Rang Name Vorname Jahrg. Ort EK Abz. Jst Zs Total 10-er

1 Schneider Werner 1945 Bern 95 17 78 1 79 6
2 Jeker Camille 1948 Wahlen 95 17 78 78 6
3 Andrist Ernst 1938 Wenslingen 94 17 77 1 78 5
4 Klaus Otto 1939 Liestal 93 16 77 1 78 5
5 Meier Walter 1946 Kilchberg 93 17 76 1 77 3
6 Schweizer Beat 1956 Bubendorf 92 16 76 76 4

50 m Jahresstich Kat. B SPK / RF
2016   18 Teilnehmer Vj 15

Rang Name Vorname Jahrg. Ort EK Abz. Jst Zs Total 10-er

1 Baumgartner Dieter 1949 Bennwil 91 13 78 78 6
2 Belser Edith 1946 Zunzgen 92 16 76 1 77 5
3 Bögli Denis 1949 Oberwil 89 13 76 76 5
4 Hänggi Rudolf 1952 Dittingen 92 17 75 75 3
5 Wenger Beat 1955 Frenkendorf 90 16 74 74 3
6 Schweitzer Herbert 1933 Zunzgen 87 15 72 2 74 2
7 Ryf Ernst 1944 Magden 87 15 72 1 73 3
8 Wenger Brigitte 1955 Frenkendorf 89 16 73 73 2
9 Schefer Reinhard 1949 Aesch 88 16 72 72 2
10 Karrer Urs 1945 Röschenz 86 15 71 1 72 1
11 Trachsel Rupert 1945 Reinach 80 11 69 1 70 1
12 Bieri Alfred 1941 Zunzgen 82 14 68 1 69 2
13 Lanz Bruno 1947 Nenzlingen 82 13 69 69 2
14 Farner Ulrich 1945 Ettingen 78 11 67 1 68 1
15 Schaad Gina 1950 Pfeffingen 78 12 66 66 2
16 Schmid Ernst 1949 Zunzgen 75 12 63 63
17 Bracher Rosmarie 1934 Reinach 64 7 57 2 59 1
18 Haeussler Victor 1942 Basel 64 6 58 1 59 1

50 m Jahresstich Kat. C OP
2016 7 Teilnehmer Vj 6

Rang Name Vorname Jahrg. Ort EK Abz. Jst Zs Total 10-er

1 Mösch Hans 1943 Arlesheim 91 14 77 1 78 5
2 Brodbeck Alfred 1948 Giebenach 87 14 73 73 3
3 Nyffeler Markus 1943 Zunzgen 86 14 72 1 73 2
4 Hüppi Rudolf 1944 Blauen 85 13 72 1 73 2
5 Schaad Werner 1946 Pfeffingen 87 15 72 1 73 2
6 Meier Hansruedi 1939 Rheinfelden 83 14 69 1 70 2
7 Bouverat Marcel 1940 Basel 72 7 65 1 66 1


